Strangnéas IBK 2010/2011
Pojkar Rod H (f.2010-2011) 31/3-2/4

Kontaktperson: Mikael Torstensson, 0738369234

Laguppstallning

Ledare
Namn Telefon
1. Anders Thorsen (Ledare) 070-9245128
Andreas Sollen (Ledare) 070-6984854
Spelare

Nr:

12.
14.
17.
18.
19.
21.
23.
27.
99.

Namn Fodelsedag (a@ddammdd):
Viktor Ramsten. 20090724
Leo Eklund. 20091203
Hugo Lotoft. 20110415
Albin Thorsen. 20100820
Charlie Nilsson. 20100915
Milo Sollen. 20111023
William Vesterdahl. 20090811
Benjamin Beckman. 20110509
Axel Ankarling. 20100422
Leemar Jomaa. 20110527
Casper Mcligrew. 20100805

(11 spelare)
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